
 

Community Services Advisory Board Members 

 

Kristi Bitterman – President                    

Oakleaf Property – Greenridge 

Nutrition 

 

Tonya Klingaman 

Exit Reality 

Nutrition 

 

Bonnie Scott 

First Circuit CASA 

MVP 

 

Morgan, Cole 

Dailey Law Firm 

MVP 

 

Unterbrunner, Jordan 

Lifequest 

Transit 

 

Whitney Kroupa 

Avera Grasslands Social Worker 

Transit 

 

_________________ 

Community Center 

JVCC 

 

Jan Quenzer 

Community Center 

JVCC 

 

John Doescher 

Mitchell City Council 

 

 

Amy Hurt (Secretary) 

Community Services 

Coordinator 

 

Jessica Pickett 

Community Services Director 

1500 North Kimball 

Mitchell, SD 
kristi.bitterman@oakleafpm.com  

 

117 E. 4th Ave 

Mitchell, SD 

tonyak.realtor@gmail.com 

 

115 East 11th Ave 

Mitchell, SD 

bonnie.scott@mitchellcasa.org  

 

415 S. Minnesota St. 

Mitchell, SD 

cole@dailey-law.com 

 

804 North Mentzer 

Mitchell, SD 

junterbrunner@lifequestsd.com  

 

1900 Grassland Drive 

Mitchell, SD 

Whitney.Kroupa@yahoo.com  

 

_________________ 

Mitchell SD 

__________________ 

 

 

Mitchell, SD 

quenzer@mitchelltelecom.net  

 

2103 Queitt Lane 

Mitchell, SD 

jdoescher@cityofmitchell.org  

 

300 West 1st Ave 

Mitchell, SD 

ahurt@cityofmitchell.org 

 

300 West 1st Ave 

Mitchell, SD 

jpickett@cityofmitchell.org  

605-996-8087 (w) 

 

 

 

605-999-0276 

 

 

 

605-996-1212 (w) 

605-770-0299 

 

 

605-630-9946 

 

 

 

605-990-7828 (w) 

605-996-0972 (fax) 

 

 

605-995-7089 

605-680-9574 

 

 

_____________ 

 

 

 

605-770-9316 

 

 

 

605-656-0007 

 

 

 

605-995-84410 (w) 

 

 

 

605-995-8441 (w) 
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